Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Will Call

ORDER #006068

Yennis Party Rentals

Order Date: February 7, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Pick up 2/7 Friday between 9am-4pm

Return 2/10 Monday between 9am-4pm

**Warehouse is closed between

12pm-1pm**

Description
General

Washington Dining Chair, Silver

White

Services

3.5% CC FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/07/2025 @ 05:02 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $24.00
1 $1.66

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$48.00

$1.66

$48.00
$1.66
$4.10
($4.80)
$48.96
($48.96)
$0.00
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